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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Neya Maria varghese Varghese Sherin (FTHR) 55/3136 Cherukoth 
House, Cheruparambath 

2nd Cross Road, 
Ernakulam, 

Kadavanthara, 682020, 
Kadavanthara

  

2 01/01/2026 ASHARAF P Y YOUSEPH (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLI SOUTH, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

3 01/01/2026 PATHU T I ASHARAF P Y (HSBN) PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLI SOUTH, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 MALINI 
DAMODARAN 

K V DAMODARAN 
(HSBN)

3 B ROYAL 
RAJEEVAM APPTS, 

PETTA KUNDANOOR 
ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

5 01/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL 
KALAM 

ABDUL KALAM 
(HSBN)

MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
LAKSHAM VEEDU 

ROAD 
PALACHUVAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

6 01/01/2026 K V DAMODARAN MALINI 
DAMODARAN (WIFE)

3 B ROYAL 
RAJEEVAM APPTS, 

PETTA KUNDANOOR 
ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

7 01/01/2026 KUNJAN NAIR K VELAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

31/2170 b SREE 
RUDRAM, KHADER 

ROAD, 
KOOTHAPPADY, 
THAMMANAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

8 01/01/2026 Hashim Marikar P K K Marikar (FTHR) Asya Manzil, Jawan 
Cross Road, Aims 
Ponekkara, Aims 

Ponekkara, 682041, 
Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

9 01/01/2026 RAHEENA A T SAGEER (HSBN) SUNRISE 
APARTMENTS, 

SANTHY NAGAR, 
MAROTICHUVADU, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

ERNAKULAM

  

10 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

SAGEER M A (FTHR) 4/132 D1SUNRISE 
APTS, 

MAROTICHUVADU 
SANTHINAGAR, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

11 01/01/2026 Sandra Jose Alfahad P M (HSBN) Villa 14, Aqualina 
Villas, Kakkanad, 
Thengod, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

12 01/01/2026 JOY POMACKAL 
ULAHANNAN

ULAHANNAN (FTHR) Prestige Hillside 
Gateway/Tower 4/4074, 

Info Park Road/
kusumagiri, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

13 01/01/2026 THANSIYA JALEEL SAFARULLA P L 
(HSBN)

PAPPAKUDAM, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z 
P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

14 01/01/2026 ARIFA C B ALIYAR (HSBN) OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KHADER 

ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

15 01/01/2026 Swapna Joseph THOMAS C J (FTHR) Kizhakkethayyil, 
Chittethukara, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ P O, 
682037, kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

16 01/01/2026 AYSHA A N NAVAS A M (FTHR) ARAYIDATHKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

17 01/01/2026 S Kannan Sukumaran (FTHR) Maliyekkal, Padamugal, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

18 01/01/2026 AMALA  
VIJAYAKUMAR

VIJAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

G 101, 3RD CROSS 
ROAD  PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

19 01/01/2026 SAMI K SUJA P (WIFE) Ashwini Vihar, Atham 
Lane, Vyttila, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

20 01/01/2026 VINOD JUSTUS 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM JUSTUS 
(FTHR)

H NO 2 HAPPY 
VILLAS, PIPELINE 
ROAD THOPPIL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

21 01/01/2026 JYOTHY V T SUMAL KUMAR A S 
(HSBN)

020/147 ADUKKATH, 
THUTHIYOOR, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z, 
682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

22 01/01/2026 Uma S  Kannan (HSBN) Maliyekkal, Padamugal, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

23 01/01/2026 ALEX TONY TONY  MANUEL  
(FTHR)

18/1987 
CHAKKALAKKEL 

HOUSE, 
THUTHIYOOR, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 
682037, 

KANAYANOOR

  

24 01/01/2026 ALFAHAD P M Sandra Jose (WIFE) Villa 14, Aqualina 
Villas, Kakkanad, 
Thengod, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

25 01/01/2026 NUZHATH BABU MOHAMED NIHAL 
(HSBN)

46/1322 A RAHINAS, 
PRIYADHARSINI 

ROAD, 
CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

26 01/01/2026 DIXIT VARMA RAVIVARMA V 
(FTHR)

BODHI, 
CHEMBUMUKKU, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 01/01/2026 Uma S Kannan (HSBN) Maliyekkal, Padamugal, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

28 01/01/2026 AJMAL AZEEZ AZEEZ (FTHR) MALAYILPARAMBU, 
KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI P O, 
682030, ERNAKULAM

  

29 01/01/2026 Ashin N I Ibrahim N H (FTHR) 35 778 NAMBOORI 
MADATHIL, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
ERNAKULAM, 

THRIKKAKKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

30 01/01/2026 RAHINA BABU P K MOHAMED 
BABU (HSBN)

46/1322 A RAHINAS, 
PRIYADARSINI 

ROAD, 
CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

31 01/01/2026 DEVAYANI R 
VARMA 

RAVIVARMA V 
(FTHR)

BODHI, 
CHEMBUMUKKU, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKRA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

32 01/01/2026 SABEENA E B SIDHIQUE B M 
(HSBN)

MANNARAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAKKARA 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

33 01/01/2026 Aleen N I Ibrahim N H (FTHR) 35 778 NAMBOORI 
MADATHIL, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
ERNAKULAM, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

34 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RESBIN  

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K U  (FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
VENNALA, 

EDAPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA  P S SALIM P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

JUDGIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

36 01/01/2026 SANHA FATHIMA M 
S 

SIDHIQUE B M (FTHR) MANNARAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAKKARA 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

37 01/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA P S SALIM P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

JUDGIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

38 01/01/2026 NEEMA JOSEPH JOY POMACKAL 
ULAHANNAN (HSBN)

Prestige Hillside 
Gateway, 4/4074/ Info 
Park Road, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

39 01/01/2026 SHAHIRA BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHALIPARAMBU, 
DESIYAKAVALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

40 01/01/2026 SHWETHA S PAI SACHITHANANDAN 
(FTHR)

VYSHAKH, JUBILEE 
ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

41 01/01/2026 FRANCIS 
CHAZHOOR 

CHAZHOOR 
DEVASSY JOHN 

(FTHR)

CHAZHOOR HOUSE, 
MAHILASAMAJAM 

ROAD, ANCHUMANA 
ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, VENNALA  
P O, 682028, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

42 01/01/2026 Vishnu  Babu Latha  R (MTHR) 4B Platinum Heights, 
Ambalapara Road, 
Palachuvadu JN, 

Kanayannur, Kakkanad, 
Kakkanad PO, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

43 01/01/2026 MANOJ 
SOMANANDAN 

E S SOMANANDAN 
(FTHR)

5 A LAUREL GROVE, 
KANIYAMPUJHA 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

ERNAKULAM

  

44 01/01/2026 MEHNAZ 
ABUBACKER 

BEENA ABUBACKER 
(MTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL 
ERIYAKKATUMOOLA 

HOUSE, 
ERIYAKKATUMOOLA  
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

45 01/01/2026 SUSHAMA 
EMMANUEL 

FRANCIS 
CHAZHOOR (HSBN)

CHAZHOOR HOUSE, 
MAHILASAMAJAM 

ROAD, ANCHUMANA 
ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, VENNALA 
P O, 682028, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

46 01/01/2026 SINI A MUHAMMED SHAHIN C R (HSBN) Chevittithara House, 
Oberon mall, 

ERNAKULAM, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

47 01/01/2026 IRENE FRANCIS FRANCIS 
CHAZHOOR (FTHR)

CHAZHOOR HOUSE, 
MAHILA SAMAJAM 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA P 

O, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

48 01/01/2026 MEHARUNIZA P N NURUDEEN (FTHR) KANIYAVELITHUNDI, 
PATTATH ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

49 01/01/2026 SALIM P S RASEENA K Y (OTHR) ERUKKATTUPARAMBU, 
B M NAGAR, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPALLY P O, 

682024, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

50 01/01/2026 RIYAS ABUBACKER BEENA ABUBACKER 
(MTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL  
ERIYAKATUMOOLA  

HOUSE, 
ERIYAKATUMOOLA 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

51 01/01/2026 Lakshmanan C K Omana Lakshmanan 
(WIFE)

Chathamveli House, V, 
NGO Quarters, ORA 18, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
Vazhakkala Village, 

Ernakulam, Thrikkakara 
P O, 682021, 

Kanayannoor Taluk

  

52 01/01/2026 AISHA KOYAN K A KOYAN (FTHR) KALLEPURATH, 
VALLATTUMPADAM, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKKARA 
NORTH, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

53 01/01/2026 ADIL AMEEN V M MALIK AMEEN V M 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE,THOOBA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

54 01/01/2026 AYSHA MINNETH T 
N 

T M NAVAB (FTHR) THAZHATHU HOUSE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

55 01/01/2026 Suresh George George P Koruthu 
(FTHR)

Flat no.6B,Phase 
3,Silverlawns, 

Marottichodu,Edappally, 
Thrikkakara, Edappally, 

682024, Kanayannur

  

56 01/01/2026 ANDRIYA SABU SABU A A (FTHR) ADIMURY HOUSE, 
MAMBILLY 
PARAMBIL, 

EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

57 01/01/2026 Shana Sajid Sajid  Mohammed 
(HSBN)

Panachiparambil, 
Padamugal, 

Kunnumpuram, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

58 01/01/2026 CHINNAMMA JOY JOY MATHEW (HSBN) KIZHAKEKATTIL, 
PONNURUNNI 
AYSHA ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

59 01/01/2026 NOORIYA 
MOHAMMED M K 

KUNJUMOHAMMED 
M M (FTHR)

MURIYANKARA 
HOUSE, 

NILAMPATHINYMUGHAL, 
KAKKANAD, 

RAJAGIRI VALLEY, 
682039, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

60 01/01/2026 Afthab Sajid Sajid  Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Panachiparambil, 
Padamugal, 

Kunnumpuram, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

61 01/01/2026 HARSHATH AMEEN 
A H 

HANEEF (FTHR) 11 B, RDS LEGACY, 
VIDYA NAGAR 
CROSS ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

62 01/01/2026 Sajid Panachiparambil 
Mohammed

Shana S (WIFE) Panachiparambil, 
Padamugal, 

Kunnumpuram, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

63 01/01/2026 AMEER ANEEZ ANEEZ SHAHUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

ANEEZ MANZIL, 
FOURTH LANE, 

KALOOR, KALOOR P 
O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

64 01/01/2026 ASIF  P B BASHEER P M (FTHR) MANIYANKARA 
HOUSE, 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

65 01/01/2026 Muhsin E M MOIDEEN E M (FTHR) Elayidath, Moolepadam 
Road, Vazhakkala, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

66 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA THARISH K M (FTHR) KOPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, GANDHI 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

67 01/01/2026 ASWATHY P N PURUSHAN (FTHR) ANIPPILLIL HOUSE, 
THENGUMTHURUTHU 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

68 01/01/2026 ROSHINI JOSE K P JOSE (FTHR) KONNOTH, B M 
NAGAR, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

69 01/01/2026 SULEKHA MUHAMMED (FTHR) Elayidath, Moolepadam 
Road, Vazhakkala, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

70 01/01/2026 AISHA  RAFEEQ O R O A RAFEEQ (FTHR) 33/2762 C1 
OTHALAKUZHIYIL, 

MYTHRI ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

71 01/01/2026 ARUN ARAVINDAN ARAVINDAN A V 
(FTHR)

ANIPPILLIL HOUSE, 
THENGUMTHURUTHU 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGOD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

72 01/01/2026 Haripriya s Surendran k (FTHR) 30/361C , HARIPRIYA, 
ILLATHUPARAMBU 

LANE, PETTA, 
ERNAKULAM, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
JALEEL

JALEEL P J (FTHR) PANIKKASSERY, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

74 01/01/2026 ASHIQ MOHAMMED MUHAMMED  (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PADANNATT, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

75 01/01/2026 SAIRA FATHIMA 
ASHUHAR

ASHUHAR M M 
(FTHR)

MOULANA MANZIL, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

76 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA K S RAFEEQUE (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

77 01/01/2026 SULFATH P A MUHAMMED (HSBN) KUTTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PADANNATTU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

78 01/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
ANHA A A

A M ABBAS (FTHR) ANCHUMURI HOUSE, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD WEST, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

79 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAUF T 
R 

RAFEEQ M A (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
DESHABHIMANI 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
ERNAKULAM

  

80 01/01/2026 BEEVI ASHUHAR  M M 
(HSBN)

MOULANA MANZIL, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

81 01/01/2026 Amina Rukhiya V C T P Haseeb (FTHR) 8F,Tower 1, Skyline 
Orion Park, Edappally, 

Cochin, Edappally, 
682024, Thrikkakara

  

82 01/01/2026 FARZANA T R RAFEEK M A (FTHR) THARAYIL 
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

83 01/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA K A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

MAVELIPURAM, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, KAYANNOOR

  

84 01/01/2026 Arshad Kunnummal 
Purayil

Abdul Rauf Kunnummal 
Purayil (FTHR)

24/1975, Thuthiyoor 
Road, Rajiv Gandhi 

Junction, CSEZ, 
682037, Thrikkakara

  

85 01/01/2026 FARHANA T R RAFEEQ M A (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIAMNI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 

ERNAKULAM

  

86 01/01/2026 Tanush Antony Laloo P G Laloo (FTHR) 49/1613 K-4, 9 E , Abad 
Olympus, Edappally, 

Edappally North, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannur

  

87 01/01/2026 ASAINAR ISMAIL (FTHR) KALAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, KINATTI 

SHALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

88 01/01/2026 CHELLAMMA NARASIMHAN 
(OTHR)

47/692 , ANUGRAHA, 
ANP SABHA ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

89 01/01/2026 SANDRA  RAPHAEL RAPHAEL (FTHR) POOTHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
EDPPALLI, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682525, 

KANAYANOOR

  

90 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K A 

ASAINAR K I (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KINATTISALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

91 01/01/2026 C K SINDHU KUMARI NARASIMHAN 
(OTHR)

47/692, ANUGRAHA, 
ANP SABHA ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

92 01/01/2026 Zaahir Anvar Anvar Sadath A E 
(FTHR)

APARTMENT 8B, 
NOEL ECODEN, 

VALLATHOLPADI, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

93 01/01/2026 ISHAN HAROON HAROON V M (FTHR) VALIYIL HOUSE, 
THEJUS 

NAGAR,PALACHUVADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

94 01/01/2026 Abjith B Mevakkattu BIJU M GOPI (FTHR) THEJASWAM, DRA 
97A, Dhanya Junction, 

Chalikkavattom, 
edapally south, vennala, 

682028, kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

95 01/01/2026 MONISHA PANICKER 
P 

ANILKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

CRA-85 , Pukalakkattu 
House, Chakkungal 
Road, Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

96 01/01/2026 ANU ALEX Alexander C (FTHR) VALLIYA VEETTIL, 
SONIYA NAGAR, PJ 

ANTONY ROAD, 
PALRIVTTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

97 01/01/2026 ALIYA ARSHAD ARSHAD 
KUNNUMMAL 

PURAYIL (HSBN)

24/1975, 
THUTHIYOOR ROAD, 

RAJIV GANDHI 
JUNCTION, CSEZ, 

682037, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

98 01/01/2026 Gayathri  Satheesh Nisha K R  (MTHR) Padmalayam, NJRA 
180, Eroor Vasudev 
Road, North Janatha, 
Edappally thekkum 

bhagam, palarivattom, 
682025, kanayannur

  

99 01/01/2026 Zeena P I Abdul Latheef S (HSBN) Puthedathu house, 
Ponnurunni, vyttila, 

vyttila, 682019, vyttila

  

100 01/01/2026 ANAND  BAIJU BAIJU VELAPPAN 
(FTHR)

LIG 536, panampilly 
nagar, panampilly nagar, 

panampilly nagar, 
682036, thrikkakara

  

101 01/01/2026 AAKHIL NOUSHAD T H Noushad (FTHR) Thammanath Parambil 
House, Pullepady Road, 

Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

102 01/01/2026 LIZZY ANTONY MD GEORGE  
MURIKUTHARA 

DEVASSY  (HSBN)

MRA 80, Murikumthara 
house, 

Manakkaparambu road, 
Campion sch, edappaly 

north, Ponekkara, 
682041, Kannayannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


